General information about company

Scrip code 540727

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE973X01012

Name of the company

Poojawestern Metaliks Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly [No. Of as a % oftotal | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
() equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I shares shares | Receipts =)+ 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) P (V)+ (VD)
held [ (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 7100000 7100000 | 70.01 7100000 7100000 | 70.01
Group
(B) Public 85 3042000 3042000 | 29.99 3042000 3042000 |29.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 93 10142000 10142000 | 100 10142000 10142000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . . (XID)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Shares
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X1ID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . . :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
@ . Outstanding I A ..
(1) convertible Warrant securities and | percentage of sa Asa% dematerialized
securities (Xa') ants No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) ! Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VID+H(X) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.01 2040000 | 28.73 7100000
Group
B) Public 29.99 3042000
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2040000 | 20.11 10142000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pzftid paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalo
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Denosito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei s V= avy+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) | e Total
(V) ass eg: ass ;
held As a % of X cgry Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | o 7100000 7100000 | 70.01 7100000 7100000 | 70.01
undivided Family
(SK];(_SOtal 8 7100000 7100000 |70.01 7100000 7100000 | 70.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 7100000 7100000 | 70.01 7100000 7100000 | 70.01
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders ) ;¢ 426000 426000 |42 426000 426000 |42
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 1800000 1800000 | 17.75 1800000 1800000 |17.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 15 816000 816000 | 8.05 816000 816000 | 8.05
(specify)
(Sg)bégotal 85 3042000 3042000 |29.99 3042000 3042000 |29.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 85 3042000 3042000 |29.99 3042000 3042000 |29.99
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 93 10142000 10142000 | 100 10142000 10142000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
93 10142000 10142000 | 100 10142000 10142000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Tﬁlun;(bzrlof N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. OFf Shares Underlylr_lg conversion of (XIn) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. Outstanding o di - d £ held in
Htible utstanding | securities and | percentage o . dematerialized
conve ties (X Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | XIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.01 2040000 | 28.73 7100000
(slu)b'TOtal @A) 70.01 2040000 | 28.73 7100000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.01 2040000 | 28.73 7100000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 42 426000
a(ii 17.75 1800000
(a(ii))
e 8.05 816000
(e)
Sub-Total (B) 29.99 3042000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.99 3042000
B=B)(D)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2040000 | 20.11 10142000
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 2040000 | 20.11 10142000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
@

SUNIL
DEVRAM
PANCHMATIYA

ANIL DEVRAM
PANCHMATIYA

RASILA
DEVRAM

PANCHMATIYA | .

PRITI SUNIL
PANCHMATIYA

BINA ANIL
PANCHMATIYA

VIVEK SUNIL
PANCHMATIYA

RIDDHI
PANCHMATIYA

PAN (II)

ADDPP8637N

ADDPP8638D

ADDPP8635Q

APMPP7707E

APMPP7708M

CSNPPO858A

DAHPP1517B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1915000

1707000

107000

1140000

1150000

540500

53000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =(AV)+
V)t (VD

1915000

1707000

107000

1140000

1150000

540500

53000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.88

16.83

1.06

11.24

11.34

5.33

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1915000

1707000

107000

1140000

1150000

540500

53000

Class eg:y

Total

1915000

1707000

107000

1140000

1150000

540500

53000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

18.88

16.83

1.06

11.24

11.34

5.33

0.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.88

16.83

1.06

11.24

11.34

0.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1020000

1020000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

53.26

59.75




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1915000

1707000

107000

1140000

1150000

540500

53000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEET PANCHMATIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DAIPP9407H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

487500

7100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

487500

7100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81

70.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

487500

7100000

Class eg:y

Total

487500

7100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.81

70.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81

70.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2040000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

28.73

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

487500

7100000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
KISHOR
MEHTA

AYUSHA

MANDAWEWALA

HARESH
TRIKAMDAS
DAVDA

JIGNESH
AMRUTLAL
THOBHANI

MUKESH
KANTILAL
VITHALANI

SHAILESH
BABULAL
SHAH

PAN (II)

ADCPM3110C

AORPM7048D

AAKPD9552C

ABSPT6398K

AATPV4820C

ABKFA7762Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132000

240000

126000

126000

120000

144000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

132000

240000

126000

126000

120000

144000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132000

240000

126000

126000

120000

144000

Class egy

Total

132000

240000

126000

126000

120000

144000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

2.37

1.24

1.24

1.18

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000

240000

126000

126000

120000

144000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

888000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

888000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

888000

Class egy

Total

888000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

888000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANTOMATH STOCK
BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

RIKHAV SECURITIES
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAHCP6713F

AADCR3067Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

(5)

1

1

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18000

642000

234000

354000

156000

816000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18000

642000

234000

354000

156000

816000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

6.33

231

3.49

1.54

8.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18000

642000

234000

354000

156000

816000

Class eg:y

Total

18000

642000

234000

354000

156000

816000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

6.33

231

3.49

1.54

8.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.18

6.33

231

3.49

1.54

8.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

18000

642000

234000

354000

156000

816000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



