General information about company	
Scrip code	540727
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE973X01012
Name of the company	Poojawestern Metaliks Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	laratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	(II) (III) $(IIII)$ (III) (III) (III) (III) (III) (III) (III) (III)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category I)			fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		7) Rights	Total as a % of
		a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	7100000			7100000	70.01	7100000		7100000	70.01
(B)	Public	85	3042000			3042000	29.99	3042000		3042000	29.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	93	10142000			10142000	100	10142000		10142000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	5		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	f Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.01	2040000	28.73			7100000
(B)	Public				29.99					3042000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2040000	20.11			10142000

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdiı	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)^{+}$	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	7100000			7100000	70.01	7100000		7100000	70.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	7100000			7100000	70.01	7100000		7100000	70.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	7100000			7100000	70.01	7100000		7100000	70.01
В	Table III - Statemer	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	46	426000			426000	4.2	426000		426000	4.2
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1800000			1800000	17.75	1800000		1800000	17.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	816000			816000	8.05	816000		816000	8.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		85	3042000			3042000	29.99	3042000		3042000	29.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		85	3042000			3042000	29.99	3042000		3042000	29.99
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	ublic sharehold	ler		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		93	10142000			10142000	100	10142000		10142000	100
Total (A+B+C)		93	10142000			10142000	100	10142000		10142000	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	ıg shareholdiı	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.01	2040000	28.73			7100000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.01	2040000	28.73			7100000
(2)	Foreign								•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.01	2040000	28.73			7100000
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholder	•			•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				4.2					426000
(a(ii))				17.75					1800000
(e)				8.05					816000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.99					3042000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.99					3042000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2040000	20.11			10142000
Total (A+B+C)				100	2040000	20.11			10142000

		Iı	ndividuals/Hind	lu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL DEVRAM PANCHMATIYA	ANIL DEVRAM PANCHMATIYA	RASILA DEVRAM PANCHMATIYA	PRITI SUNIL PANCHMATIYA	BINA ANIL PANCHMATIYA	VIVEK SUNIL PANCHMATIYA	RIDDHI PANCHMATIYA
PAN (II)	ADDPP8637N	ADDPP8638D	ADDPP8635Q	APMPP7707E	APMPP7708M	CSNPP0858A	DAHPP1517B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1915000	1707000	107000	1140000	1150000	540500	53000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1915000	1707000	107000	1140000	1150000	540500	53000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.88	16.83	1.06	11.24	11.34	5.33	0.52
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in e	each class of securit	ies (IX)	1		1	1
Class eg:X	1915000	1707000	107000	1140000	1150000	540500	53000
Class eg:y							
Total	1915000	1707000	107000	1140000	1150000	540500	53000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.88	16.83	1.06	11.24	11.34	5.33	0.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.88	16.83	1.06	11.24	11.34	5.33	0.52
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII))					
No. (a)	1020000	1020000	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	53.26	59.75	0	0	0	0	0

Number of Sha	ares pledged or othe	erwise encumbered ((XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1915000	1707000	107000	1140000	1150000	540500	53000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family						
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEET PANCHMATIYA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	DAIPP9407H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	487500	7100000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	487500	7100000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81	70.01						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	487500	7100000						
Class eg:y								
Total	487500	7100000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.81	70.01						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81	70.01						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	2040000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	28.73						
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	487500	7100000						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Indivi	dual shareholders	holding nomina	l share capital i	n excess of Rs. 2	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH KISHOR MEHTA	AYUSH A MANDAWEWALA	HARESH TRIKAMDAS DAVDA	JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI	MUKESH KANTILAL VITHALANI	SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH
PAN (II)	ADCPM3110C	AORPM7048D	AAKPD9552C	ABSPT6398K	AATPV4820C	ABKFA7762Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	132000	240000	126000	126000	120000	144000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132000	240000	126000	126000	120000	144000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	2.37	1.24	1.24	1.18	1.42
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	132000	240000	126000	126000	120000	144000
Class eg:y						
ſotal	132000	240000	126000	126000	120000	144000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.3	2.37	1.24	1.24	1.18	1.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	2.37	1.24	1.24	1.18	1.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132000	240000	126000	126000	120000	144000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	888000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	888000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	888000
Class eg:y	
Total	888000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	888000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAHCP6713F	AADCR3067Q		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	3	1	1	9	15
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18000	642000	234000	354000	156000	816000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18000	642000	234000	354000	156000	816000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	6.33	2.31	3.49	1.54	8.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	18000	642000	234000	354000	156000	816000
Class eg:y						
Total	18000	642000	234000	354000	156000	816000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	6.33	2.31	3.49	1.54	8.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	6.33	2.31	3.49	1.54	8.05
Number of Locked	l in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)						
	18000			354000		816000

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence